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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

September 28, 2023 through October 26, 2023

Account Number:    

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935

Beginning Balance $1,875.93

Ending Balance $4,042.26

Beginning Balance $1,875.93

1,924.01

Web site:
Service Center:
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
We accept operator relay calls

JACOB DEVITO
OR NICHOLAS DEVITO
179 SEAMAN AVE
ROCKVILLE CENTRE NY 11570-3234 

Chase College Checking

Deposits and Additions 3,814.15
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,624.76
Electronic Withdrawals -23.06

The monthly service fee for this account was waived as an added feature of a linked Chase Sapphire Checking account.

09/28 Card Purchase           09/27 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 1,855.93
09/29 City of New York Payroll                    PPD ID: 9136433191 3,779.94
09/29 Recurring Card Purchase 09/28 Whoop Www.Whoop.Com MA Card 2548 -31.98 3,747.96
10/02 Recurring Card Purchase 09/30 Espn Plus 800-7271800 NY Card 2548 -9.99 3,737.97
10/02 Card Purchase W/Cash    09/30 Morton Williams - Bron New York NY Card

2548
Purchase $33.15 Cash Back $30.00

-63.15 3,674.82

10/02 Card Purchase           10/01 Sq *House of Joy New York NY Card 2548 -88.49 3,586.33
10/02 Card Purchase           10/01 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 3,566.33
10/02 Card Purchase           10/02 Kindle Svcs*T19Xd79Z1 888-802-3080 WA

Card 2548
-13.49 3,552.84

10/04 Card Purchase           10/04 Dd Doordash Emmysquar 855-973-1040 CA
Card 2548

-70.31 3,482.53

10/05 Card Purchase           10/05 Dd Doordash Rosamexic 855-973-1040 CA
Card 2548

-61.72 3,420.81

10/06 Card Purchase           10/05 Amazon Prime*T93Uy9X Amzn.Com/Bill WA
Card 2548

-16.28 3,404.53

10/10 Card Purchase           10/06 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 3,384.53
10/10 Card Purchase           10/07 Tst* Dudleys New York City NY Card 2548 -8.71 3,375.82
10/10 Card Purchase           10/09 Amzn Mktp US*Te3Uj3M Amzn.Com/Bill WA

Card 2548
-62.97 3,312.85

10/11 Recurring Card Purchase 10/11 Wsj/Barrons Subscript 800-568-7625 NJ
Card 2548

-6.52 3,306.33

CHECKING SUMMARY

TRANSACTION DETAIL

*start*summary

*end*summary

*start*post summary message1

*end*post summary message1

*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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September 28, 2023 through October 26, 2023

Account Number:    

1,890.14

Ending Balance $4,042.26

  

10/12 Card Purchase           10/11 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 3,286.33
10/12 Recurring Card Purchase 10/11 Renzo Gracie Jiu-Jit Httpswww.Renz NY

Card 2548
-177.54 3,108.79

10/12 Recurring Card Purchase 10/11 190 - 275 - Dp - M Httpswww.Renz NY
Card 2548

-190.00 2,918.79

10/13 Card Purchase           10/13 Amazon.Com*Tp2N55302 Amzn.Com/Bill WA
Card 2548

-73.21 2,845.58

10/13 Card Purchase           10/12 Amr Deli & Grocery Jamaica NY Card 2548 -10.59 2,834.99
10/16 City of New York Payroll                    PPD ID: 9136433191 4,725.13
10/16 Card Purchase           10/13 The Flame Diner New York NY Card 2548 -60.96 4,664.17
10/16 Card Purchase           10/14 Tst* Friedmans - Lin New York City NY Card

2548
-58.65 4,605.52

10/16 Card Purchase           10/15 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 4,585.52
10/16 Card Purchase           10/15 Sq *Curtis Clow Huntingtn Bch CA Card 2548 -31.00 4,554.52
10/16 Card Purchase           10/15 Sq *Kmkm Communication New York NY Card

2548
-27.22 4,527.30

10/16 Card Purchase           10/15 Sq *Caitlyn Kurilich IL New York NY Card 2548 -38.11 4,489.19
10/16 Card Purchase           10/15 2Cafes - Javits New York NY Card 2548 -8.00 4,481.19
10/16 Card Purchase           10/15 2Cafes - Javits New York NY Card 2548 -4.00 4,477.19
10/17 Card Purchase           10/16 Amr Deli & Grocery Jamaica NY Card 2548 -9.59 4,467.60
10/17 Planet Fit       Club Fees                  PPD ID: 1710602737 -23.06 4,444.54
10/18 Card Purchase           10/17 Amr Deli & Grocery Jamaica NY Card 2548 -8.59 4,435.95
10/18 Card Purchase           10/18 Dd Doordash Yiayias-H 855-973-1040 CA Card

2548
-40.07 4,395.88

10/19 Card Purchase           10/18 Tst* Emmy Squared - Mid New York NY Card
2548

-51.17 4,344.71

10/20 Card Purchase           10/19 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 4,324.71
10/20 Recurring Card Purchase 10/20 Microsoft*Xbox Game PA 425-6816830 WA

Card 2548
-10.85 4,313.86

10/23 Card Purchase           10/21 Tst* Two Boots - Uws 646-861-3970 NY Card
2548

-33.10 4,280.76

10/23 Card Purchase           10/21 The Jin New York NY Card 2548 -38.66 4,242.10
10/23 Card Purchase With Pin  10/21 Morton Williams - Ivor New York NY Card

2548
-11.79 4,230.31

10/23 Card Purchase With Pin  10/22 Morton Williams - Ivor New York NY Card
2548

-28.76 4,201.55

10/24 Card Purchase           10/23 Amr Deli & Grocery Jamaica NY Card 2548 -11.59 4,189.96
10/24 Card Purchase           10/24 Amazon.Com*Hh5217Zh3 Amzn.Com/Bill WA

Card 2548
-48.44 4,141.52

10/25 Card Purchase           10/24 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 4,121.52
10/25 Card Purchase           10/24 Amr Deli & Grocery Jamaica NY Card 2548 -11.59 4,109.93
10/26 Card Purchase           10/25 Amr Deli & Grocery Jamaica NY Card 2548 -8.59 4,101.34
10/26 Card Purchase           10/25 Tst* Two Boots - Uws New York NY Card 2548 -15.08 4,086.26
10/26 Recurring Card Purchase 10/26 Peloton* Membership Httpswww.Onep NY

Card 2548
-44.00 4,042.26

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: 

For personal accounts only:

For business accounts

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

September 28, 2023 through October 26, 2023

Account Number:    

 

Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the address on the front of this statement immediately if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if 
you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

 We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

Your name and account number;
A description of the error or the transaction you are unsure about, and why you think it is an error or want more information; and
The amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly.  If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

, see your deposit account agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account for details.

: Contact us immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic funds transfers on this statement. For more details, see your deposit account 
agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account.

  

•
•
•

*start*dre portrait disclosure message area

*end*dre portrait disclosure message area



 000000600983253

 4  4Page of

September 28, 2023 through October 26, 2023

Account Number:    
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